MEN DIV 1 (21.1k) - 4th
Julian Spence

Brent Lalor

Shane Keddie

Brett Coleman

Jarrod McMullen

Brad Fuller

MEN DIV 2 (21.1k)
Michael Low
Harry Smithers

BURNLEY ROAD RACE RESULTS

9th

29th
33rd
37th
44th
48th

52nd
99th

69.23
72.58
73.45
74.02
75.48
76.02

76.29
80.48

SUN SEP 4, 2016

WMN DIV 1 (21.1k) - 3rd

Ellie O'Kane
Rochelle Brennan
Cara Peake
Georgina Mervin
Renee Fuller

WMN U14 (6k)
Skye Ellis

3rd

12th
19th
23rd
40th

8th

76.59
82.53
86.56
88.21
91.25

26.31



