BURNLEY ROAD RACE RESULTS SUN SEP 4, 2016

MEN DIV 1 (21.1k) - 4th			WMN DIV 1 (21.1k) - 3rd		
Julian Spence	9th	69.23	Ellie O'Kane	3rd	76.59
Brent Lalor	29th	72.58	Rochelle Brennan	12th	82.53
Shane Keddie	33rd	73.45	Cara Peake	19th	86.56
Brett Coleman	37th	74.02	Georgina Mervin	23rd	88.21
Jarrod McMullen	44th	75.48	Renee Fuller	40th	91.25
Brad Fuller	48th	76.02			
			WMN U14 (6k)		
MEN DIV 2 (21.1k)			Skye Ellis	8th	26.31
Michael Low	52nd	76.29			
Harry Smithers	99th	80.48			